
 
2008 Alachua County Track Meet 

 
Wednesday March 26th at University of Fla. Track (Percy Beard) 
 
5:30pm 4x800 Final  
5:30pm - Field Events (Pole Vault and TJ the day before at GHS @5:30pm) 
6:00pm Running Finals (Rolling Time Schedule from here on) 
  100/110 HH 
  100m 
  1600m 
  4x100 
  400m 
  300 IH 
  800m 
  200m 
  3200  
  4x100 Throwers relay Girls then Boys must be a Thrower in the Meet 
  4x400 (Finals) 
  Awards Presentation   
(Ribbons mailed to schools the following week) 
 
 
Coaches Meeting Monday March 24th, (GHS) 6:30pm 
Note: All times entered will be verified at this meeting to get the fastest 
kids in the fastest heat for our timed finals. 
 
Schools responsibilities 
Eastside LJ  Girls 
Buchholz    HJ  Girls / Boys 
PK Young SP - Boys then Girls 
Oak Hall      DISC – Girls then Boys 
Santa Fe LJ Boys 
GHS              PV / TJ Tuesday March 25th (GHS) at 5:30pm 
Hawthorne Hurdles 
Newberry Hurdles 
Lofton  Hurdles 
Rock  Hurdles 
 
 
 
 


